
2 cc  
Dimensions Size;

x 1000 rpm 

x 1500 rpm

Max. Continuous Pump Speed

Max. Limited Pump Speed

Max. Continuous Pressure

Max. Intermit. Peak Pressure

Weight without inlet fitting

Weight with inlet fitting

Fluid

Inlet

Outlet 

1,56 cc

2,34 cc

3000 rpm

3500 rpm

600 bar

700 bar

5,50 kg

5,60 kg

Min.B.Hyd.Oil

G 1"

G ¼"

Ø 10.543.5

12
11

0

47
.6

47.5

66.5 (2.61)

(1.87)

(1
.8

8)

(1.71) (0.41)

(0
.4

7)
(4

.3
3)

190

64 12 98

37

33.5

18

Ø 19

M 6

23

Ø
 1

7

M
 1

2

9

10

Ø
 8

0 
h 

10

22.2

Ø 21G 3/8”

(7.48)

(2.51) (0.47) (3.85)

(0.74)
(0.90)

(0.87)

(0.82)

(0.39)

(1.45)

(1.31)

(0.70)

(0
.3

5)

(0
.6

7)

(3
.1

5)

P2

15.5 (0.61)

CW 
Rotation :
Fixed-Clock Wise



4 cc  
Dimensions Size;

x 1000 rpm 

x 1500 rpm

Max. Continuous Pump Speed

Max. Limited Pump Speed

Max. Continuous Pressure

Max. Intermit. Peak Pressure

Weight without inlet fitting

Weight with inlet fitting

Fluid

Inlet

Outlet 

2,70 cc

4,05 cc

3000 rpm

3500 rpm

600 bar

700 bar

5,50 kg

5,60 kg

Min.B.Hyd.Oil

G 1"

G ¼"

Ø 10.543.5

12
11

0

47
.6

47.5

66.5 (2.61)

(1.87)

(1
.8

8)

(1.71) (0.41)

(0
.4

7)
(4

.3
3)

190

64 12 98

37

33.5

18

Ø 19

M 6

23

Ø
 1

7

M
 1

2

9

10

Ø
 8

0 
h 

10

22.2

Ø 21G 3/8”

(7.48)

(2.51) (0.47) (3.85)

(0.74)
(0.90)

(0.87)

(0.82)

(0.39)

(1.45)

(1.31)

(0.70)

(0
.3

5)

(0
.6

7)

(3
.1

5)

P2

15.5 (0.61)

CW 
Rotation :
Fixed-Clock Wise



6 cc  
Dimensions Size;

x 1000 rpm 

x 1500 rpm

Max. Continuous Pump Speed

Max. Limited Pump Speed

Max. Continuous Pressure

Max. Intermit. Peak Pressure

Weight without inlet fitting

Weight with inlet fitting

Fluid

Inlet

Outlet 

4,40 cc

6,60 cc

3000 rpm

3500 rpm

600 bar

700 bar

5,50 kg

5,60 kg

Min.B.Hyd.Oil

G 1"

G ¼"

Ø 10.543.5

12
11

0

47
.6

47.5

66.5 (2.61)

(1.87)

(1
.8

8)

(1.71) (0.41)

(0
.4

7)
(4

.3
3)

190

64 12 98

37

33.5

18

Ø 19

M 6

23

Ø
 1

7

M
 1

2

9

10

Ø
 8

0 
h 

10

22.2

Ø 21G 3/8”

(7.48)

(2.51) (0.47) (3.85)

(0.74)
(0.90)

(0.87)

(0.82)

(0.39)

(1.45)

(1.31)

(0.70)

(0
.3

5)

(0
.6

7)

(3
.1

5)

P2

15.5 (0.61)

CW 
Rotation :
Fixed-Clock Wise



12 cc  
Dimensions Size;

x 1000 rpm 

x 1500 rpm

Max. Continuous Pump Speed

Max. Limited Pump Speed

Max. Continuous Pressure

Max. Intermit. Peak Pressure

Weight without inlet fitting

Weight with inlet fitting

Fluid

Inlet

Outlet 

7,80 cc

11,70 cc

2800 rpm

3000 rpm

450 bar

500 bar

8,00 kg

8,15 kg

Min.B.Hyd.Oil

G 1"

G ¼"

55

79 Ø 10.5

11
5

14

220.5

81 10 107

43
G 1”

Ø 25

23.5

G 1/4”

40

19 20

Ø 80 h 10

(2.16)

(0
.5

5)

(3.11) (0.41)

(4
.5

2)

(8.68)

(4.21)(3.18)

(1.69)

(1.57)

(0.74)

(3.15)

(0.92)

(0.39)

(0.98)

P2

25 (0.98)

P2 connection :
M8x125

M14x2

CW 
Rotation :
Fixed-Clock Wise



15 cc  
Dimensions Size;

x 1000 rpm 

x 1500 rpm

Max. Continuous Pump Speed

Max. Limited Pump Speed

Max. Continuous Pressure

Max. Intermit. Peak Pressure

Weight without inlet fitting

Weight with inlet fitting

Fluid

Inlet

Outlet 

10,50 cc

15,75 cc

2800 rpm

3000 rpm

400 bar

450 bar

8,00 kg

8,15 kg

Min.B.Hyd.Oil

G 1"

G ¼"

55

79 Ø 10.5

11
5

14

220.5

81 10 107

43
G 1”

Ø 25

23.5

G 1/4”

40

19 20

Ø 80 h 10

(2.16)

(0
.5

5)

(3.11) (0.41)

(4
.5

2)

(8.68)

(4.21)(3.18)

(1.69)

(1.57)

(0.74)

(3.15)

(0.92)

(0.39)

(0.98)

P2

25 (0.98)

P2 connection :
M8x125

M14x2

CW 
Rotation :
Fixed-Clock Wise



22 cc  
Dimensions Size;

x 1000 rpm 

x 1500 rpm

Max. Continuous Pump Speed

Max. Limited Pump Speed

Max. Continuous Pressure

Max. Intermit. Peak Pressure

Weight without inlet fitting

Weight with inlet fitting

Fluid

Inlet

Outlet 

14,73 cc

22,09 cc

2800 rpm

3000 rpm

400 bar

500 bar

8,00 kg

8,15 kg

Min.B.Hyd.Oil

G 1"

G ¼"

55

79 Ø 10.5

11
5

14

220.5

81 10 107

43
G 1”

Ø 25

23.5

G 1/4”

40

19 20

Ø 80 h 10

(2.16)

(0
.5

5)

(3.11) (0.41)

(4
.5

2)

(8.68)

(4.21)(3.18)

(1.69)

(1.57)

(0.74)

(3.15)

(0.92)

(0.39)

(0.98)

P2

25 (0.98)

P2 connection :
M8x125

M14x2

CW 
Rotation :
Fixed-Clock Wise



11
2

79 Ø 10.5

11
5

14

Ø 80 h 10
woodruff key

3x6.5 NF E 27–653 taper 20%
NF R 124–04

Ø
 2

2
M

 1
4x

2

240

81 10

126.5

40.5

43
40

G 1”

19 20

11
.5

16

29

30

G 3/8”

G 3/8”

(3.11)
(0.41)

(4
.4

0) (0
.8

6)

(0.62)

(1.14)
(0

.4
5)

(0.74) (0.78)
(4

.5
2)

(3.15)

(4.98) (1.18)

(1.57)
(1.69)

(3.18) (0.39)

(9.44)

(1.59)

25 (0.98)

P2 connection :
M8x125

P2

35 cc  
Dimensions Size;

x 1000 rpm 

x 1500 rpm

Max. Continuous Pump Speed

Max. Limited Pump Speed

Max. Continuous Pressure

Max. Intermit. Peak Pressure

Weight without inlet fitting

Weight with inlet fitting

Fluid

Inlet

Outlet 

23,70 cc

35,55 cc

2500 rpm

2800 rpm

400 bar

500 bar

12,00 kg

12,25 kg

Min.B.Hyd.Oil

47,8mm

26,4mm

CW 
Rotation :
Fixed-Clock Wise



11
2

79 Ø 10.5

11
5

14

Ø 80 h 10
woodruff key

3x6.5 NF E 27–653 taper 20%
NF R 124–04

Ø
 2

2
M

 1
4x

2

240

81 10

126.5

40.5

43
40

G 1”

19 20

11
.5

16

29

30

G 3/8”

G 3/8”

(3.11)
(0.41)

(4
.4

0) (0
.8

6)

(0.62)

(1.14)
(0

.4
5)

(0.74) (0.78)
(4

.5
2)

(3.15)

(4.98) (1.18)

(1.57)
(1.69)

(3.18) (0.39)

(9.44)

(1.59)

25 (0.98)

P2 connection :
M8x125

P2

45 cc  
Dimensions Size;

x 1000 rpm 

x 1500 rpm

Max. Continuous Pump Speed

Max. Limited Pump Speed

Max. Continuous Pressure

Max. Intermit. Peak Pressure

Weight without inlet fitting

Weight with inlet fitting

Fluid

Inlet

Outlet 

30,40 cc

45,60 cc

2400 rpm

2700 rpm

400 bar

500 bar

12,00 kg

12,25 kg

Min.B.Hyd.Oil

47,8mm

26,4mm

CW 
Rotation :
Fixed-Clock Wise
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